
Dr.N.ELANCHELIAN

Associate Professor,

Department of Tamil,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : necn.bhc@gmail.com

Phone : 9994726865

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

NOV 1996B.LIT Raja S College ,Thiruvaiyaru

FEB 2014Ph.D Bharathidasan

doingM.A., ENGLISH Kamarajar University

Dec 2001M.Phil Bishop Heber College

APR 1999M.A., Bishop Heber College

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

V100932

Details

DEC 2000

Year of Passing

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

530115

Details

19.02.2000

Year of Passing

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

H105421

Details

DEC1999

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

B.Lit Thiruvaiyaru November 1996 3 Years

Ph.D Tiruchirappalli February 2014 8 Years

Diploma in IT & Marketing madurai January 2017 3 Months

M.Phil Tiruchirappalli December 2001 1 Year

MA Tamil Iiterature Tiruchirappalli April 1999 2 Years

MA English Madurai doing 2 Years

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:41:28PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Bishop Heber college Tiruchirappalli Assistant Professor 16.06.2006 Till Date

Mannai Rajagopla Swamy 

Government Arts College

Manargudi Assistant Professor 08.09.2003 30.04.2006

A.V.C.College of Arts and 

Science

Mayiladuturai Assistant Professor 19.06.2002 30.04.2003

Teaching / Research Experience

14 Years 13 Years 7 Years NILU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Research Guidance

14 Years 13 Years Nil NilU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

Name of the SectorType ToFromDesignation

Field Experience

Field Bishop Heber College, Department of Tamil Assistant Professor 6/16/2006 Till Date

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:41:28PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

0

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

Books Published / Edited -      1

 . S.Kandhasamy Novelkalil Samuthaya Velippaadu. Chennai : sneha Publication , December 

2006.
*

Signature of Staff

(N.ELANCHELIAN)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:41:28PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

