### **Dr.N.ELANCHELIAN**

Associate Professor, Department of Tamil, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail: necn.bhc@gmail.com

Phone: 9994726865

Web:

### Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / Univ	ersity	Year of Passing
B.LIT		Raja S College ,Thirt	uvaiyaru	NOV 1996
Ph.D		Bharathidasan		FEB 2014
M.A., ENGLISH		Ka <mark>ma</mark> rajar University		doing
M.Phil		Bishop Heber Colleg	e	Dec 2001
M.A.,	Bishop Heber College		e	APR 1999
Cleared NET / SET : NET		Details V100932	169) Pri 1	ar of Passing C 2000
Cleared NET / SET : SET		<b>Details</b> 530115		or of Passing 02.2000
Cleared NET / SET : NET	S.	Details H105421	1	ar of Passing C1999

#### **Additional Qualification**

Additional Qualification	MINUS	RO	
Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration
B.Lit	Thiruvaiyaru	November 1996	3 Years
Ph.D	Tiruchirappalli	February 2014	8 Years
Diploma in IT & Marketing	madurai	January 2017	3 Months
M.Phil	Tiruchirappalli	December 2001	1 Year
MA Tamil literature	Tiruchirappalli	April 1999	2 Years
MA English	Madurai	doing	2 Years

# **Work Experience**

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
Bishop Heber college	Tiruchirappalli	Assistant Professor	16.06.2006	Till Date
Mannai Rajagopla Swamy Government Arts College	Manargudi	Assistant Professor	08.09.2003	30.04.2006
A.V.C.College of Arts and Science	Mayiladuturai	Assistant Professor	19.06.2002	30.04.2003

## Teaching / Research Experience

**U.G.**: 14 Years P.G. : 13 Years M.Phil. 7 Years Ph.D. NIL

#### Research Guidance

U.G. : 14 Years **P.G.**: 13 Years M.Phil.: Nil Ph.D.: Nil

#### Field Experience



#### **Table of Contents**

$\overline{}$			
1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended		
2.	Research Papers Presented	0	
3.	Publication in Journals	0	
4.	Publication in Books		
5.	Books Published / Edited	1	
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0	
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	0	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0	
13.	Professional Membership	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0	

## **Books Published / Edited**

- 1

\* . **S.Kandhasamy Novelkalil Samuthaya Velippaadu**. Chennai : sneha Publication , December 2006.